
SUMMER Block 1A Block 1B Block 2A Block 2B Block 3
2002 AP1 Wonder NA-12 Trident AP3

Rovente NA-9 Fast Attack
NA-10
NA-11

Tues 28 May Report to USNA
Wed 29 May in port - Annapolis
Thurs 30 May in port - Annapolis
Fri 31 May DELMARVA
Sat 1 Jun DELMARVA Report to USNA
Sun 2 Jun DELMARVA in port - Annapolis
Mon 3 Jun DELMARVA Depart Annapolis
Tues 4 Jun in port - Annapolis transit to Newport
Wed 5 Jun in port - Annapolis transit to Newport
Thurs 6 Jun in port - Annapolis Arrive Newport
Fri 7 Jun in port - Annapolis in port - Newport
Sat 8 Jun Annapolis to Bermuda Race NYYC Annual Regatta B   L   O   C   K   1
Sun 9 Jun Annapolis to Bermuda Race NYYC Annual Regatta
Mon 10 Jun Annapolis to Bermuda Race in port - Newport
Tues 11 Jun Annapolis to Bermuda Race in port - Newport
Wed 12 Jun Arrive Bermuda? in port - Newport
Thurs 13 Jun in port - Bermuda in port - Newport
Fri 14 Jun in port - Bermuda Newport to Bermuda Race
Sat 15 Jun in port - Bermuda Newport to Bermuda Race
Sun 16 Jun Depart Bermuda Newport to Bermuda Race
Mon 17 Jun transit to Annapolis Newport to Bermuda Race
Tues 18 Jun transit to Annapolis Arrive Bermuda?
Wed 19 Jun transit to Annapolis in port - Bermuda
Thurs 20 Jun transit to Annapolis in port - Bermuda
Fri 21 Jun Arrive USNA Bermuda Oninon Patch Races
Sat 22 Jun in port - Bermuda
Sun 23 Jun Report to USNA Depart Bermuda
Mon 24 Jun Block 2 transit to Annapolis
Tues 25 Jun American Promise transit to Annapolis
Wed 26 Jun in port - Annapolis transit to Annapolis
Thurs 27 Jun in port - Annapolis transit to Annapolis
Fri 28 Jun in port - Annapolis Arrive USNA
Sat 29 Jun in port - Annapolis
Sun 30 Jun transit to Bermuda  Report to USNA
Mon 1 Jul transit to Bermuda  transit to Marblehead
Tues 2 Jul transit to Bermuda  transit to Marblehead
Wed 3 Jul transit to Bermuda  transit to Marblehead
Thurs 4 Jul transit to Bermuda  in port - Marblehead
Fri 5 Jul in port - Bermuda Corinthian 200
Sat 6 Jul in port - Bermuda Corinthian 200



Sun 7 Jul in port - Bermuda in port - Marblehead Report to USNA
Mon 8 Jul in port - Bermuda in port - Marblehead transit to Newport
Tues 9 Jul transit to XXX transit to Newport
Wed 10 Jul transit to Maine      B   L   O   C   K   2 in port - XXX Arrive Newport
Thurs 11 Jul transit to Maine transit to Newport in port - Newport
Fri 12 Jul transit to Maine in port - Newport in port - Newport
Sat 13 Jul transit to Maine NYYC PHRF Regatta NYYC PHRF
Sun 14 Jul transit to Maine NYYC PHRF Regatta NYYC PHRF
Mon 15 Jul NYYC PHRF Regatta NYYC PHRF
Tues 16 Jul NYYC PHRF Regatta NYYC PHRF
Wed 17 Jul in port - Harraseeket, ME NYYC Distance Race NYYC Distance Race Report to USNA
Thurs 18 Jul transit to Edgartown NYYC One-Design Van to Harraseeket, ME
Fri 19 Jul Van to USNA in port - Edgartown NYYC One-Design Boat turnover
Sat 20 Jul Edgartown Distance Race NYYC One-Design Boothbay Regatta
Sun 21 Jul transit to NYC NYYC One-Design Boothbay Regatta
Mon 22 Jul transit to NYC transit to NYC
Tues 23 Jul arrive NYC transit to NYC
Wed 24 Jul in port - NYC in port - NYC
Thurs 25 Jul ALIR ALIR
Fri 26 Jul ALIR ALIR
Sat 27 Jul ALIR ALIR Camden-Castine
Sun 28 Jul transit to Annapolis in port - Sea Cliff, NY Castine-Camden
Mon 29 Jul transit to Annapolis LIS Jr. clinic
Tues 30 Jul Arrive USNA LIS Jr. clinic
Wed 31 Jul transit to Marion
Thurs 1 Aug in port - Marion
Fri 2 Aug Buzzard's Bay Regatta
Sat 3 Aug      B   L   O   C   K   3 Buzzard's Bay Regatta
Sun 4 Aug Buzzard's Bay Regatta
Mon 5 Aug transit to Annapolis
Tues 6 Aug transit to Annapolis
Wed 7 Aug Arrive USNA
Thurs 8 Aug
Fri 9 Aug MARIETTE
Sat 10 Aug NYYC Annual Cruise
Sun 11 Aug NYYC Annual Cruise Monhegan Island Race
Mon 12 Aug NYYC Annual Cruise transit to Annapolis
Tues 13 Aug NYYC Annual Cruise transit to Annapolis
Wed 14 Aug NYYC Annual Cruise transit to Annapolis
Thurs 15 Aug NYYC Annual Cruise transit to Annapolis
Fri 16 Aug NYYC Annual Cruise Arrive USNA
Sat 17 Aug NYYC Annual Cruise
Sun 18 Aug
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